
Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

3/13/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Flash Heat 10

3/16/2024 Saturday 9AM Galaxy Stars 9

3/16/2024 Saturday 11:30AM Galaxy Lightning 10

3/16/2024 Saturday 12:45PM Heat Stars 10

3/20/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Dynamo Heat 10

3/20/2024 Wednesday 7:00PM Galaxy Stars 10

3/23/2024 Saturday 9AM Dynamo Lightning 10

3/23/2024 Saturday 10:15AM Flash Galaxy 10

3/23/2024 Saturday 12:45PM Flash Dynamo 9

3/27/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Flash Stars 10

3/27/2024 Wednesday 7PM Lightning Heat 10

3/30/2024 Saturday 11:30AM Dynamo Galaxy 10

3/30/2024 Saturday 12:45PM Stars Lightning 10

4/2/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM Flash Lightning 9

4/3/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Dynamo Stars 10

4/3/2024 Wednesday 7PM Heat Galaxy 10

4/6/2024 Saturday 9AM Dynamo Flash 10

4/6/2024 Saturday 10:15AM Lightning Stars 10

4/6/2024 Saturday 12:45PM Heat Flash 9

4/9/2024 Tuesday 5:45PM Lightning Flash 10

4/9/2024 Tuesday 7PM Dynamo Galaxy 10

4/10/2024 Wednesday 5:45PM Heat Stars 10

4/11/2024 Thursday 5:45PM Flash Lightning 9

4/13/2024 Saturday 10:15AM Heat Galaxy 10

TEAM NAME

Youth Soccer League

3rd & 4th Boys Division B

Spring 2024 Game Schedule

Shawnee Park Sports Complex
RAINOUT HOTLINE: 573-975-1024

COACHES

Stars

Morehead

Edwards

Huntt

Banks

Phillips

Mayfield

Lightning

Dynamo

Flash

Heat

Galaxy



4/13/2024 Saturday 12:45PM Lightning Dynamo 10




